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Year 11 Mock Exam Timetable 

January 2025 

Day Date 
AM Exams start at 9am 

3 4 
PM exams start at 1:15pm 

1 2 Lunch 5 

Monday  20th January  English Lang Paper 1 (1h 45mins)  
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Lunch 12:15-
1pm Hill for 

1pm 

Biology Paper 1 F/H (1h 15mins)  

Tuesday  21st January  RE Catholic Christianity (1h 45mins)   Spanish writing F/H (1h 20mins)  

Wednesday  22nd January  Maths Paper 1 Non-calculator F/H (1h 30mins)  Chemistry Paper 1 F/H (1h 15mins)  

Thursday  23rd January  
Geography Paper 1 (1h 30mins)   

Physics Paper 1 F/H (1h 15mins)  
History Paper 1 (1h 30mins)  Early lunch 

Friday  24th January  

Art (2h)  

Early lunch 
Sport (1h 30mins)  
Food (1h 30mins) 

Music (2h) 

Dance (2h) 

Drama (1h 45mins)  

     

Monday 27th January  English Lit Paper 2 (2h 15mins)  
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Lunch 12:15-
1pm Hill for 

1pm 

Biology Paper 2 F/H (1h)  

Tuesday 28th January  Maths Paper 2 Calculator F/H (1h 30mins)  Chemistry Paper 2 F/H (1h)  

Wednesday  29th January    
Geography Paper 2 (1h 45mins)  

RE  Judaism (50 mins) 
History Paper 2 (55 mins)  

Thursday  30th January   
Spanish Foundation Listening (35 mins), Reading (45 mins) 

Physics Paper 2 F/H (1h)  
Spanish Higher - Listening (45 mins), Reading (60 mins) 

Friday 31st January Feast day 

 

• The mock exam series will mirror the summer exams in terms of regulations and examinations rules. Please ensure you are aware of these expectations. 
 

• Pupils with exam access arrangements will meet with the exams team prior to the exam series starting to ensure they are aware of their individual 
arrangements. 


